

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE JURISDICTION

FIRST APPEAL NO. 815 OF 2014
WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 816 OF 2014
WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 817 OF 2014
WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 818 OF 2014
WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 819 OF 2014
WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 820 OF 2014
WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 821 OF 2014
WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 822 OF 2014
WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 824 OF 2014
WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 825 OF 2014
WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 826 OF 2014
WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 827 OF 2014
WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 828 OF 2014
WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 829 OF 2014
WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 830 OF 2014
WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 831 OF 2014
WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 832 OF 2014
WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 833 OF 2014
WITH

FIRST APPEAL NO. 834 OF 2014
WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 835 OF 2014
WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 836 OF 2014
WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 837 OF 2014
WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 838 OF 2014
WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 839 OF 2014
WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 840 OF 2014
WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 841 OF 2014

Office Notes, Office
Memoranda of appearances,
Court's orders or directions &
Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's orders

A.R.Patil, AGP for the appellant/applicant.

Nitesh Masurkar for the respondents in F.A.Nos.815
to 817, and 824/14

S.S.Kulkarni for the respondents in F.A. Nos.819 to
822/14 and 825 to 841/14

**CORAM : NARESH H. PATIL AND
RAVINDRA V. GHUGE, JJ.**

DATED : 21st July 2014.

P.C. :

Heard.

2. Admit.
3. Printing is dispensed with.
4. Counsel for the appellants submits that in due course list of connected appeals would be presented to the registry. Registry to club these appeals along with connected appeals.

(RAVINDRA V. GHUGE, J.)

(NARESH H. PATIL, J.)

Sanjay Nanoskar, PS.